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
Heather & Learka 424.202.3208

3+2
8069 WOODLAND LN

$1,299,000 CAPE COD

Just down Laurel Canyon, from all the deliciousness that 
is Pace restaurant, is this gorgeous gated, meticulously 
designed home. 2 Beds 1 Bath, plus a private-access guest 
suite with additional bathroom, all surrounded by exquisitely 
landscaped outdoor gardens. Beautiful details throughout 
- Cape Cod-inspired beadboard ceilings, rich warm wood 
floors, carefully selected tile, designer colors, intricate 
brickwork, skylights, pergola, hot tub, outdoor fountain, & 
terraced decking w/  canyon views.

www.8069woodland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-272674

1936 ART DECO STREAMLINED MODERNE 
ON APRX.14K LOT WITH VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Rick Chimienti 310-985-3420

3+3
3460 NORTH OAK GLEN DRIVE, HHW

$1,265,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Rare Art Deco Streamlined Modern in the Style of William 
Kesling.  Gated & Walled.  Panoramic Views of Universal 
Entertainment Complex.  3 Bdrms + 3 Ba.  Fam. Rm.  
Gourmet Kitchen.  For. Din. Area.  Open Patio Terrace.  
Almost 14,000 square foot lot with flat yard.  Original Steel 
Casement Windows, Original 3/4 Sawn Oak Floors, Art Deco/
Spanish Tiles,  MB with Steam Shower, Ba with Sunken Tub, 
Art Deco Glass Block, Skylights, Deck. Spa Tub & Outdoor 
Bar.  Possible Detached Guest Unit or Office.

Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open NEW1-2

MLS#17-273996

MID-CENTURY MODERN TIME 
CAPSULE

COLDWELL BANKER - LF
Richard Stanley 213 300-4567

2+2
3695 FREDONIA DR

$1,200,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The Rubin House, 1962, by Richard E. Nevara, A.I.A.  First 
time ever on the market.  Elegant now as then; in pristine 
original condition.  2 bedrooms; 2 baths; open-plan living-
dining area; long galley kitchen; open beams; walls of glass; 
treetop and city views; deck; trellised patio; large, deep, 
gently-sloping lot.  Double garage with 2-car driveway 
parking.  Short hop to studios, shopping and dining.

www.3695fredonia.com

Lunch NEW11-2

CUTE COTTAGE - LAUREL CANYON

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Michele Hall 310-850-1357

2+2
2059 LAUREL CANYON BLV

$789,000 1sty-COTTAGE

A Storybook cottage in famous Lower Laurel Canyon is 
available for the perfect buyer as alternative to a condo. This 
quintessential 1920’s cottage features a sunken living room 
with volume ceilings & extra-large windows. The cute kitchen 
is perfect for this style, w/ stainless steel refrigerator & stove.  
Main bedroom has a wall of closets & ensuite bathroom with 
period coin tile floors & tub/shower combo.  The second 
bedroom is accessible through the master or from one of 
the two private ent.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-279272

BUILDERS, INVESTORS, & BUYERS 
WITH CONTRACTORS/ ARCHITECTS!

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Dave & Jeff Kaptain 310-432-6500

1+1
3027 VALEVISTA TRL

$785,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Rare opportunity to have 2 permitted structures on 1 parcel, 
or expand the existing main residence. Quintessential hills 
retreat with updated interior space, a fireplace, skylights, and 
lots of glass showcasing views down the canyon. Gourmet 
kitchen, open entertaining rooms, and spacious bedroom 
opening out to the yard. Approval letter from LADBS Grading 
Department to permit the 2ND STRUCTURE structure as a 
rec room - perfect for use as a home office, screening room, 
art/music studio, gym, etc.!

Detached Guest Unit, Views, Location!

Open NEW11-2
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Sweet hideaway in the hills with hardwood floors, balcony off the living room, patio in garden setting & viewing 
deck of the city lights & canyon. Be in woodsy seclusion yet minutes from Sunset Blvd.

593 A3
1+1

8527 NASH DR
$769,000 1sty-COTTAGE

Open NEW11-2

KELLER WILLIAMS HOLLLori Matson 310-994-5894
Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,WshrMLS#17-279472

MLS#17-218710

STUNNING OUTPOST ESTATES 
CONTEMPORARY WITH INCREDIBLE VIEWS!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 3108193250

4+4
2260 MARAVILLA DR

$4,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning Outpost Estates Contemporary. Completely 
renovated, 4,000 sqft feat. 4Bd/4Ba, wood flrs, vaulted & 
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
tiered gardens w/ koi pond, sun dappled lanai. Formal, yet 
contemporary floor plan offers a dining area, family room & 
kitchen that caters to culinary delights. 3 private bedroom 
suites. Spa style master bath w/ soaking tub & bespoke 
materials & surfaces. Incredible storage in provided by a 
large basement. Off street parking includes 2 car garage 
PLUS 2 two car pad parking.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Income

MLS#17-265246

HOLLYWOOD HILLS DUPLEX W/ VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Todd Henricks 310-913-3470

Duplex    
6864 ALTA LOMA TER

$1,295,000

Own a piece of Hollywood history. 1925 duplex located on 
the historic walk streets of Hollywood Heights, includes 
membership in the coveted elevator association (via the 
historic elevator tower at 2178 High Tower Dr.), plus two 
single car garages. Stunning views from this 4Bdrm/3Bath 
duplex, 2,366 Sq. Ft. per R.E.S.T. Great owner occupy 
situation. Original detail. Fantastic central location. Access 
property at 2178 High Tower Dr, valet parking available.

Romantic Hollywood Hills Walk Streets

Open rev11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.
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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#17-279298

STUNNING FURNISHED BIRD STREETS 
MID-CENTURY LEASE

KW HH
Hendrick/Farahan 323-251-7883

3+4
9023 HOPEN PL

$25,000 MID-CENTURY

Extraordinary mid-century modern w/ city views, perched 
above the Sunset Strip in the coveted “Bird Streets”. Turnkey, 
fully furnished short term rental w/ maid service. Substantial 
public spaces merge seamlessly with the outdoors, with 
walls of glass that open out to the backyard. Opulent master 
suite with walk in closet, gourmet kitchen & swimmer's pool, 
2 add'l beds and baths, wood floors, gated entry & off street 
pkg for 4 cars all at the end of a private cul-de-sac. Three 
month minimum.

Cbl,Dshwshr,W/D,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#17-254898

"TROPHY COMPOUND" IN GUARD 
GATED MORAGA ESTATES.

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton Gary Gold 310.741.0505

6+7
1381 MORAGA DR

$11,950,000 TRADITIONAL

East Coast Traditional over 10,500sqft including full guest 
house, 1,000sqft gym and championship size tennis court. 
One of kind family home with 6 bedrooms / 7 baths. State 
of the Art Crestron System. Sweeping 2 story entry, large 
living room, wood paneled office, immense sunroom opens 
to exquisite grounds. Pool with waterfall and hillside dotted 
with rare specimen trees. Spectacular Screening Room. A 
world apart in a most prestigious Bel Air location. Shown to 
pre-qualified Buyers.

1381Moraga.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-278614

STRIKING NEW BEL AIR MODERN 
CONTEMPORARY W/ MASSIVE VIEWS

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 3108193250

5+5
1208 LINDA FLORA DR

$6,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This one-of-a-kind 5 BD, 5 BA Bel Air home is ideal for 
luxury living within the architectural balance of tranquility 
and modern living. Driveway leads to exhibition style garage. 
Entertainer’s kitchen offers top of the line everything, 
including appliances and millwork. Custom designed pool 
with art piece, Chef’s BBQ patio. Top floor Master Suite 
awaits with serene views from private rooftop patio and 
balcony.

TheAltmanBrothers.com 1208LindaFlora.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-243356

AMAZING VALUE IN HOLMBY HILLS - 
EXQUISITE PAUL WILLIAMS!

JAG/GIBSON INTL.
SallyF.Jones/Rick Chanin 310-691-7888

5+7
425 PARKWOOD DR

$12,950,000 TRADITIONAL

Just Reduced. Incredible can't miss opportunity! Exquisite 
2-story Paul Williams Traditional Estate on a huge flat nearly 
40,000 SF lot. Private gated long driveway leads to home 
featuring ~6,898 SF, 4 beds plus guest suite & office, and 6 
baths. Formal living & dining room, chef's kitchen & media 
room spare no expense. Luxurious master suite w/ separate 
his & hers private baths. Huge parklike private yard w/ 
mature trees, manicured lawn, heated pool & spa, & tons of 
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
doors opening to back yard & pool/spa. The master suite 
has balcony, fireplace & lux master bath w/soaker tub & dual 
sink. Offered w/the highest quality materials & composed 
w/a designer's touch.

2426castleheights.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-273974

CROWN JEWEL IN THE HEART OF THE 
BEVERLYWOOD HOA

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

6+8
9615 BOLTON RD

$5,995,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Exquisite new construction 7,500 sf smart house w/ highest 
quality. 6BR+8BA, stunning 2-sty liv rm, formal din & butler’s 
pantry; fabulous kosher kitchen w/ top of line appliances, 
xtra lg island, breakfast nook & desk area. Open flow to 
wonderful family room w/ fp & gorgeous yard w/ pool & 
spa, cabana w/ fp & bbq area. Upstairs has 3 en suite BRs 
& sumptuous spa-like bath w/ spa-like BA w/ dual shower, 
tub, walk-in closet & balcony. Lower level w/ fam rm, theatre, 
gym, wine cellar & guest apt.

www.9615BoltonRoad.com

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-273826

THE ONE YOUR CLIENTS HAVE BEEN 
WAITING FOR

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Diane Sharp 310 740-0414

2+3
1167 ROXBURY DR #203

$888,000

Light, airy corner unit with only one common wall.  Over 1800 
sq. feet and feels larger.  Currently two bedrooms and a den: 
easily convertible into three bedrooms (buyer to confirm with 
HOA).  Walk-in master closet, 2 1/2 baths, laundry room, 
balcony, and access to the pool.  Side x side parking!  Views 
of greenery and high rises in the distance.  Sought after 
building: a half block from Beverly Hills.  Near family-friendly 
Roxbury Park, stores, museum, etc.

EXCELLENT SUNNY EXPOSURE

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

STUNNING NEW CAPE COD 
WWW.804CURSON.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

5+5.5
7569 WARING AVE

$4,295,000 2sty-CAPE COD

New home w/ intimate & grand living spaces, custom 
woodwork & exquisite designer finishes. Grey toned 
hardwood oak flooring, glassed-in wine room, amazing 
LIBRARY & Control 4 home automation. 5 BDR's, 5 1/2 
Bths, PLUS upstairs loft media area. Boxed wood ceilings 
& decorative wainscoting. Chef's kitchen, butler's pantry, 8 
burner Wolf range, Subzero, 2nd prep sink. Covered lanai, 
swimmer's pool, spa. Master suite w/dual walk-ins, spa style 
bath, sitting area & private covered patio.  A must see!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING SPANISH HACIENDA IN 
PRIME BEVERLY GROVE

NOURMAND & ASSOC-HW
The Kostrey Collection 3237857545

4+4
658 N LAUREL AVE

$2,100,000 SPANISH

Stunning Spanish hacienda in prime Beverly Grove. 
Exquisitely remodeled w/ impeccable finishes incl. beamed 
ceiling LR w/ FP, cook's kitchen w/ high-end appliances & 
eat-in breakfast area, dining rm, hw floors, sound system, 3 
beds & 2 remodeled baths. Private outdoor spaces, w/ gated 
grassy front yard, heated pool & spa. Newly constructed 
two-story detached guest quarters/poolhouse has 1.5 baths, 
versatile 2nd level living space, balcony w/ views. Many 
system upgrades. Detached 2 car garage.

Refresh. NEW11-2

Call 310.358.1833 for more info

Delivered to 4.5k+ Real Estate Professionals in SoCal

Free Listing Ad on Guests.TheMLS.com

1 Million Monthly Views on Guests.TheMLS.com

Why Advertise in The MLS Broker Caravan™?
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KW DTLA
The Sunset Team 310.274.3900

3+2
742 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$1,999,000 1sty-SPANISH

Your slice of Angeleno heaven awaits at 742 N Las Palmas 
Ave. Boasting all of the quintessential LA must-haves, this 
spectacular Spanish pool home with an income generating 
guest house affords the staycation lifestyle we all crave. 
Recently remodeled & features 3 bedrooms/2 bathrooms. 
Indoor/outdoor space, pool, spa, outdoor shower, fire pit, 
built-in BBQ & outdoor kitchen area. The detached guest 
house has a kitchenette, laundry facilities & full bathroom.

www.742LasPalmas.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-275508

LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
Michael Dronge 310.621.8489

2+1
7924 ROMAINE ST

$1,040,000 1sty-SPANISH

Gorgeous home inside & out designed by Hollywood set 
designer to maximize it's charm and character. The Kitchen 
was remodeled in 2016 with new appliances and white quartz 
counter tops. The living room has a large Renaissance gas/
wood fireplace, the dining room has a beautiful hammered 
copper ceiling. The bathroom has a castle like character 
but with a modern amenities including a spa tub, rain fall 
shower & skylight.

W&D,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-259762

LIGHT AND BRIGHT  2BR+DEN / 2.5BA  
FREESTANDING TOWNHOUSE

TELES PROPERTIES
Natalie Cadoch/Eli Karon 310-854-9974

2+2.5
1014 HILLDALE AVE

$1,699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Light & bright 2,500 sq.ft. freestanding townhome with a 
private attached 2-car garage & expansive city views from 
your private rooftop deck. This 2BR+DEN/2.5BA multi-level 
townhouse is comparable to owning a private home, there 
are no common walls-in arguably the most dynamic location 
in WeHo. With 1BR downstairs, a wide stairway leads to 
an open kitchen, large dining area, & living room, along w/ 
several balconies. Another flight of stairs ushers you to the 2 
additional bedroom suites.

www.1014Hilldale.com

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

HOTEL SUITE-INSPIRED, DESIGNER-
DONE CONDO WITH AMAZING VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Chris Jacobs 310-904-3568

2+3
1155 N LA CIENEGA BLV, UNIT 602

$1,599,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Full-service, luxury building w/ 24/7 valet & doorman, private 
dog park, gym & pool/hot tub w/ city views. Converted 
3BD to 2BD/3BA allowing for more entertaining & public 
space inside unit. Raised doorways & ceilings w/ raw 
concrete finishes, custom designed granite wall encasing 
TV & fireplace. Fleetwood pocket doors open to expansive 
balcony from living room & master. Unobstructed city/
downtown views, hardwood floors throughout, stainless 
steel appliances & luxury/smart home upgrades.

For more info: www.WestviewTowers602.com

Open NEW11-2 VIEWS!

MLS#17-279738

BREATHTAKING TOWNHOUSE IN THE 
HEART OF WEST HOLLYWOOD!

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 3103461744

3+3
912 N SAN VICENTE BLVD #5

$1,549,000 CONTEMPORARY

This designer finished unit offers the ultimate in luxury & 
lifestyle with an open floor plan, three bedrooms plus loft, 
living room with 20" ceilings, large walk-in closets in the 
master, contemporary kitchen with Viking appliances and 
breakfast bar, hardwood floors throughout,  five generous 
terraces and stunning roof deck with a hot tub.  Awe-
inspiring nearly 360-degree panoramic views from this 
south-east facing private end unit, capturing the DTLA 
skyline, Hollywood Hills, and Century City.

HiltonHyland.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

*OFF SUNSET WEST HOLLYWOOD 
CONDO*

TELES PROPERTIES
Daniel Signani 310-435-2659

2+2
1420 N LAUREL AVE, UNIT 104

$899,000 1sty-MODERN

Beautiful 2BD/2BA ground floor, easy access from both 
elevator & front entry single-story unit built in 2004 near 
Sunset & Crescent Heights shopping, dining, fitness, night-
life, etc. Unit has full-size stacked laundry(WA/DR included), 
all appliances included, and individual water heater. Outdoor 
patio space. Low HOA dues of $321 p/mo. Each unit 
individually metered for Water, Gas & Electric. Gated, 
subterranean, tandem parking.

WA/DR, Frdige, DW, Gas Range, H20 Htr

Open NEW11-2

WEST HOLLYWOOD TOWNHOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Sheila Rose 310-890-1521

Prjct
1260 N KINGS RD, UNIT 3

$749,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

This hard to find 3 bedroom townhouse with 2 baths has 
endless possibilities. The living room is open and bright with 
wood floors, high ceilings and with a rare wood-burning/gas 
fireplace. 2 of the bedrooms plus a full bath with a spa like 
soaking tub and beautiful tile work are on a lower level for 
quiet and privacy. The convertible den and third bedroom 
opens to a large deck, with room for expansion.  There is 
a roof deck with City Views, a pool and extra storage in 
the garage.
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
are located on the 2nd floor. Other highlights include a dining 
room, master w/its own balcony & a separate laundry room. 
Enjoy an array of association amenities that include a pool, 
spa, gym and sauna.

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#17-259386

HUNTINGTON TRADITIONAL AVAILABLE 
FOR LEASE!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Ellen McCormick 3102303707

4+5
523 CHAPALA DR

$16,000 TRADITIONAL

Move right in to this inviting Huntington traditional home, 
conveniently close to the village, schools and rec. center.  
Living room w/FP, FDR, family room w/FP and French doors 
to deck/spacious yard.  Updated kitch w/bkfst area w/French 
doors to garden. Master suite is upstairs w/duel bathrooms.  
Downstairs, two spacious bdrms share the updated bath. 
The 4th BD/BA is off the kitchen, ideal for guests/home 
office. Garage converted to a play room w/French doors 
opening to the deck and garden.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#17-279434

GRAND ORIGINAL ESTATE ON 22,000+ 
SQ.FT. LOT

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Rick Llanos 323 810-0828

5+5
1818 S VICTORIA AVE

$1,899,000 CRAFTSMAN

John P. Kennedy residence is one of the larger lots in the 
square. Original 1914 estate w/ 3 floors of architectural 
detailing. Elegant entry w/ a grand staircase, living rm w/ 
fireplace & detailed ceilings. Library w/ built-ins. Formal 
DR w/ original built-ins, original stained glass window & 
elaborate ceiling. Orig kitchen, butler's pantry, breakfast rm, 
maid's rm & bath. 2nd floor 4 bdrms & 2 bas. 3rd floor huge 
playroom, bed & bath. Garage w/ a guest house, garden 
planting shed & pergola.

La Fayette Square Estate

Open NEW11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Income

MLS#17-278202

SPANISH-STYLE DUPLEX  BOTH UNITS 
VACANT AT COE

JUSTICE RAY REALTY
Deborah Justice 310-901-6062

Duplex    
1642 S CURSON AVE

$1,029,000 2sty-SPANISH

Stunning 2-Sty Duplex with views, desirable "Picfair Village" 
location!  Each spacious unit displays charming details with 
Huge LR, Frml DR, Bkft Rm, Updated Kit, Inside Laundry Rm. 
Picturesque fenced rear yard w/patios. Excellent owner/user 
or investor opportunity, Conveniently located just minutes 
to LAX, popular restaurant row, trendy shopping areas, the 
beach, downtown L.A. and more. OMC 2nd TD. Both units 
delivered vacant at COE.

2 Car Gar, Long Drivewy

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2017  |  165
TU

E
S

D
AY

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#17-279854

NOTHING LIKE THIS ON THE MARKET!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Brett Silver 310-500-1288

4+4.5
611 N CHEROKEE AVE

$3,450,000 SPANISH

Custom re-built Spanish home on a quiet tree lined street. 
No expense was spared to restore this stunning property. 
High-end finishes throughout including beautiful refinished 
hardwood floors, stone counter tops, and a marble fireplace. 
3 bdrms up and 1 bdrm down. Gourmet eat-in kitchen with 
top of the line appliances. Private yard with pool, spa, built-
in BBQ, outdoor shower and space for al fresco dining. In 
addition, a separate 2 bdrm guest house with a permitted 
gym above.

Other

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY TUDOR 
NEAR LARCHMONT

RODEO/PT
Cloutier/Quaid 310-717-1054

4+3
269 S LUCERNE BLV

$2,399,000 2sty-TUDOR

Chic and stylish Tudor home located just a few blocks from 
the heart of Larchmont Village. This early 1920s home retains 
it's original charm and grace, yet has been re-imagined with 
impeccable taste and exquisite designer finishes. The home 
has tremendous scale and a free flowing floor plan that 
begins with a formal entry, melds the living and dining rooms, 
and incorporates a spacious family room that opens to the 
backyard. This modernized classic will not last long!

Open NEW1-2

PRIVATE MID-CENTURY HANCOCK 
PARK HOME

NOURMAND &ASSOCIATES
Katie Crain 310.502.2312

2+2
107 N WILTON PL

$1,249,000 MID-CENTURY

Enchanting Mid-Century gem lovingly restored in 2013. 
Set back from the street, this home feels like a private 
retreat in the heart of the city. Original features include cork 
floors, clerestory windows, a double brick wood-burning 
fireplace, exposed wood ceilings + more. Kitchen with 
slate countertops, Walnut cabinets + high-end appliances. 
The home’s seamless flow lends itself to easy living + 
entertaining, offering 3 magical outdoor spaces designed by 
Terremoto Landscape. A true sanctuary!

Lunch Will Be Served

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-271386

RE/MAX MEGA GROUP
Yongho Rho

4+3
541 N LUCERNE

$1,985,000 MODERN

Beautifully renovated home with a modern charm in 
Larchmont Village. Surrounded by trees & newly redone front 
& back landscaping. Great contemporary open floor plan 
with newly redone hardwood floors & all new appliances 
put into the kitchen. 3 spacious bedrooms, spacious living 
room in front & an additional large 4th bedroom that can be 
used as a family room or entertainment room. Formal dining 
room with a charming side terrace, cozy backyard, & 2 cars 
attached garage.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red2150000
11-2

MLS#17-277532

4401 SQFT UNDER 2M IN 3RD ST 
ELEMENTARY!

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 2139242208

4+4
212 N ARDEN

$1,999,000 MODERN

PRICED TO SELL TODAY at $454 PPSF! HUGE 2-story home 
w/ pool & studio guest-house in the heart of the Larchmont 
/ Windsor Square. Spacious 4bd/4ba home. Open floor plan, 
huge kitchen, floor to ceiling windows/skylight. Downstairs 
bd/ba opens to pool/patio. 2nd floor features unobstructed 
views of the Hollywood sign  & Griffith Observatory. Master 
Bedroom w/ balcony. 2 additional upstairs bdrms, study/
office space & sunroom. Lowest PPSF for a home located in 
3rd Street Elementary School District.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-279036

SOPHISTICATED HANCOCK CONDO 
BLOCKS TO LARCHMONT VILLAGE

ROCK REALTY GROUP
Jason Reitz 323-656-1800

2+2
531 N ROSSMORE AVE #302

$799,000 POST MODERN

This Iconic Hancock Park Address Boasts An Incredible 
1960's Postmodern Architectural Achievement: The Majorca. 
Elegance, Sophistication & Class Surrounds You In This 
Designer Remodeled 3rd Story Condo. Formal Foyer Entry 
Greets You w Rich Cherry Hardwds & Opens Up To Your 
Living Rm w Balcony. Cook's Kit w Brkfst Bar & SS 
Appliances. Master Ste w Closets Galore, Remodeled Bath 
& Vanity Area, & A Guest Bed & Bath Complete the Separate 
Living Quarters. Tons of Natural Light & Old Hollywood 
Charm!

www.531Rossmore.com

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

LUXURIOUS RETREAT!

KW DTLA
The Sunset Team 310.274.3900

5+4
1131 S RIDGELEY DR

$2,380,000 2sty-MODERN

Welcome home to this exceptional contemporary compound 
featuring 5 bedrooms and 4 bathrooms. Open floor plan 
with 10 foot ceilings allow the home’s architectural details to 
really flourish. Let your inner chef shine in the gourmet Italian 
kitchen outfitted with top-of-the line appliances and walk-in 
pantry. Enjoy an excess of storage in the sizable 2-story, 
2-car garage. Live. Better. Here.

www.1131RidgeleyDr.com

Open NEW11-2

SOPHISTICATED SPANISH MODERN IN 
BEVERLY GROVE

Jackie Smith 213.494.7736

3+2.5
6141 LINDENHURST AVE

$2,295,000 SPANISH

Sophisticated and designer-done Spanish Modern in Beverly 
Grove neighborhood featuring high ceilings, hardwood floors 
and great indoor-outdoor flow, perfect for entertaining. The 
gourmet kitchen has a large center island and top-of-the-
line appliances. The master bedroom has a gracious walk in 
closet with built-ins and a master bath with a walk in shower 
and double vanities. The backyard comes equipped with a 
pool, spa, water feature and cabana. The garage can double 
as an artist studio or gym.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-279142

CLASSIC SPANISH FIXER ON LARGE 
CORNER LOT

COMPASS
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